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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 22Astro Super Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Total

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins

1 1 KOSHELEV 90.9 40 4 90.9 40 4 3 1338 1338
2 10 RHODES 88.6 39 5 88.6 39 5 5 1356 1356
3 11 ALLISON 81.8 36 8 81.8 36 8 6 1318 1318
4 5 SOVA 75.0 33 11 75.0 33 11 4 1345 1345
5 16 CORBETT 72.7 32 12 72.7 32 12 4 1275 1275
6 7 COLEMAN 68.2 30 14 68.2 30 14 4 1253 1253
7 2 COOPER 65.9 29 15 65.9 29 15 4 1249 1249
8 20 LEDWIG 61.4 27 17 61.4 27 17 4 1208 1208
9 19 WREN 56.8 25 19 56.8 25 19 4 1211 1211

10 17 WILLIAMS 56.8 25 19 56.8 25 19 2 1200 1200
11 3 DELEON 56.8 25 19 56.8 25 19 3 1175 1175
12 8 EBALAROZA-FLORES 54.5 24 20 54.5 24 20 1 1182 1182
13 13 CARMONA 50.0 22 22 50.0 22 22 1 758 758
14 9 VITO 43.2 19 25 43.2 19 25 2 1112 1112
15 21 HARPER 36.4 16 28 36.4 16 28 2 1081 1081
16 14 GUILIANI 34.1 15 29 34.1 15 29 3 1100 1100
17 22 CONTRERAS 34.1 15 29 34.1 15 29 3 1092 1092
18 18 ELBEL 34.1 15 29 34.1 15 29 2 1091 1091
19 4 GOSSEN 27.3 12 32 27.3 12 32 1 576 576
20 15 OLSON 25.0 11 33 25.0 11 33 2 1051 1051
21 12 GAUCIN 22.7 10 34 22.7 10 34 1032 1032
22 6 D. WILLIAMS 9.1 4 40 9.1 4 40 824 824

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 LEDWIG 175 223 222 620 13 <---> SOVA 259 171 182 612 11
3-4 HARPER 179 160 165 504 3 <---> OLSON 172 179 169 520 5
5-6 COOPER 228 214 187 629 14 <---> DELEON 185 133 206 524 6
7-8 VITO 171 203 182 556 9 <---> CONTRERAS 150 157 212 519 4

9-10 ALLISON 185 234 265 684 19 <---> EBALAROZA-FLORES 184 229 224 637 15
11-12 CARMONA 235 235 288 758 22 <---> RHODES 245 237 183 665 18
13-14 ELBEL 158 244 148 550 8 <---> COLEMAN 199 211 205 615 12
15-16 WILLIAMS 229 206 222 657 17 <---> WREN 236 225 246 707 21
17-18 GUILIANI 175 203 193 571 10 <---> D. WILLIAMS 150 148 149 447 2
19-20 CORBETT 213 216 220 649 16 <---> KOSHELEV 232 203 251 686 20
21-22 GOSSEN 0 0 0 0 0 <---> GAUCIN 203 168 167 538 7

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Today   3- 16  19-  7  20- 14  18- 11  13- 22   8-  4   9- 15  21-  1   2- 12   5- 17   6- 10
Next Week   9-  8   4- 14  13- 12   2-  5  20-  1  16- 19   3-  6   7- 22  18- 21  11- 10  17- 15

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 288 CARMONA 265 ALLISON 259 SOVA
Scratch Series 758 CARMONA 707 WREN 686 KOSHELEV

Men Scratch Game 288 NICK CARMONA 265 CALEB ALLISON 259 GREG SOVA
Scratch Series 758 NICK CARMONA 707 JUSTIN WREN 686 NIKITA KOSHELEV

Women Scratch Game 229 JOVAN EBALAROZA-FLORE
Scratch Series 637 JOVAN EBALAROZA-FLORE

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 288 CARMONA 265 ALLISON 259 SOVA
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Scratch Series 758 CARMONA 733 SOVA 707 WREN

Men Scratch Game 288 NICK CARMONA 265 CALEB ALLISON 259 GREG SOVA
Scratch Series 758 NICK CARMONA 733 GREG SOVA 707 JUSTIN WREN

Women Scratch Game 229 JOVAN EBALAROZA-FLORE
Scratch Series 637 JOVAN EBALAROZA-FLORE

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - KOSHELEV

1 NIKITA KOSHELEV bk233 1338 6 678 668 232 203 251 686
2 - COOPER

2 DJ COOPER bk231 1249 6 632 622 228 214 187 629
3 - DELEON

3 KELSI DELEON bk215 1175 6 589 579 185 133 206 524
4 - GOSSEN

4 SETH GOSSEN bk229 576 3 582 575 a219 a219 a219 657
5 - SOVA

5 GREG SOVA bk229 1345 6 680 670 259 171 182 612
6 - D. WILLIAMS

23 DARRELL WILLIAMS bk217 824 6 418 408 150 148 149 447
7 - COLEMAN

7 CALEB COLEMAN bk229 1253 6 628 618 199 211 205 615
8 - EBALAROZA-FLORES

8 JOVAN EBALAROZA-FLORES bk227 1182 6 600 590 184 229 224 637
9 - VITO

9 JOE VITO bk226 1112 6 562 552 171 203 182 556
10 - RHODES

10 CORTNEY RHODES bk226 1356 6 687 677 245 237 183 665
11 - ALLISON

11 CALEB ALLISON bk216 1318 6 662 652 185 234 265 684
12 - GAUCIN

12 GEORGE GAUCIN bk224 1032 6 525 515 203 168 167 538
13 - CARMONA

13 NICK CARMONA bk223 758 3 760 753 235 235 288 758
14 - GUILIANI

14 TONY GUILIANI bk222 1100 6 556 546 175 203 193 571
15 - OLSON

15 JIMMY OLSON bk215 1051 6 533 523 172 179 169 520
16 - CORBETT

16 SEAN CORBETT bk221 1275 6 642 632 213 216 220 649
17 - WILLIAMS

17 SHAWN WILLIAMS bk220 1200 6 609 599 229 206 222 657
18 - ELBEL

18 GREG ELBEL bk220 1091 6 547 537 158 244 148 550
19 - WREN

19 JUSTIN WREN bk219 1211 6 607 597 236 225 246 707
20 - LEDWIG

20 JUSTIN LEDWIG bk218 1208 6 610 600 175 223 222 620
21 - HARPER

21 TERONE HARPER bk217 1081 6 548 538 179 160 165 504
22 - CONTRERAS

22 LUPE CONTRERAS bk217 1092 6 555 545 150 157 212 519
Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1
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